FY 25

TOWN OF RIDGEFIELD
400 Main Street
Ridgefield, CT 06877

Ridgefield Recreation Center Interion Painting

Company Name

A.G. Williams Painting
Pelham, NY

McGuire Brothers Painting
Bethel, CT

RN Pro Painting
Kensington, CT

Scholar Painting & Restoration
Seymour, CT

Spitale Construction Resources
Yorktown Heights, NY

Tancreti Construction
North Haven, CT

Tundra Contracting Group
Staten Island, NY

Vase Management
New Haven, CT

BID 25-10
Bid Due:
30 January 2025 at 11:00 AM

Contact

N. Williams

S. McGuire

R. Nappi

V. Butler

E. Spitale

J. Tancreti

V. Nikolaou

V. Adusei

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting
David McFate, Purchasing and Finance Manager

Town of Ridgefield

Phone

800-227-1906

203-948-3958

860-810-2065

877-447-2465

914-352-6366

203-815-3556

917-416-6282

203-495-6300

Price

$36,270.00

$45,400.00

$42,250.00

$72,320.00

$24,950.00

$57,221.12

$44,734.44

$61,692.00



